1.00 2  500.0084589A  500.0035  0.00KURTI PANT  KHWAISH  650.00

1.00 3  395.0081170A  395.0035  0.00DRESS   PANT SET  650.00

-1.00 4 -395.0081379A  395.0027  0.00KURTI PANT  MJ/AD 073/1  650.00

-1.00 5 -395.0081187A  395.0027  0.00DRESS   PANT SET  650.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

305.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  305.00Total  350.00